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Broward College 
Karen Lee Murphy 
AVP, Academic Affairs/ 
College Registrar   
kmurphy@broward.edu 
Phone: 954-201-7471 

 
Chipola College 
Ashley Harvey 
Director of Enrollment Services   
harveya@chipola.edu 
Phone: 850-718-2362 

 
College of Central Florida 
Alton Austin 
Director of Enrollment Services & Registrar   
austina@cf.edu 
Phone: 352-854-2322, Ext. 1751 

 
College of the Florida Keys 
Sheila Reyes 
sheila.reyes@cfk.edu 
Phone: 305-809-3583 

 
Daytona State College 
Carri Hudgins 
College Registrar 
Carri.Hudgins@daytonastate.edu 
Phone: (386) 506-3463 

 
Eastern Florida State College 
Michelle Loufek  
Registrar 
loufekm@easternflorida.edu 
Phone: 321-433-7765  

 
Florida Gateway College 
Crystal Janasiewicz 
Director of Enrollment Services   
crystal.janasiewicz@fgc.edu 
Phone: 386-754-4361 
 
 
 
 

Florida Southwestern State College 
Brenda Knight  
Registrar   
brenda.knight@fsw.edu 
Phone: 239-489-9056, Ext. 11056 
 
April Falso 
Associate Registrar, Systems and Reporting 
April.Falso@fsw.edu 
Phone: 239-489-9460 

 
Florida State College at Jacksonville 
Beth McClain 
Registrar 
beth.mcclain@fscj.edu 
Phone: 904-646-2291 

 
Dr. Heather Kenney 
Executive Director of Articulation   
Heather.A.Kenney@fscj.edu 
Phone: 904-633-8165 

 
Gulf Coast State College 
Merissa Hudson 
Executive Director of Enrollment  
Management/Registrar   
mhudson@gulfcoast.edu 
Phone: 850-769-1551 Ext. 4888 

 
Holly Kuehner 
Vice President of Academic Affairs   
hkuehner@gulfcoast.edu 
Phone: 850-872-3803 

 
Hillsborough Community College 
Richard Senker 
Vice President of Academic Affairs   
rsenker@hccfl.edu 
Phone: 813-253-7144 
 
Nevaler Davis 
College Registrar 
ndavis5@hccfl.edu 
Phone: 813-259-6565 
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Indian River State College 
Alisa Brown 
Graduation & Articulation 
Coordinator 
abrown@irsc.edu 
Phone: 772-462-7801 

 
Strather DuPree II 
Director of Articulation and Partnerships   
sdupree@irsc.edu 
Phone: 772-462-4772 
 
Lake-Sumter State College 
Laura Koga  
Assistant Registrar   
kogal@lssc.edu 
Phone: 352-365-3564 

 
Caitlin Moore  
Registrar   
moorec@lssc.edu 
Phone: 352-323-3677 

 
Miami-Dade College 
Elisabet Vizoso 
College Registrar 
registrar@mdc.edu 
Phone: 305-237-2601 
 
Dr. Philip Giarraffa 
Executive Director of 
Articulation  
and Academic Pathways 
pgiarraf@mdc.edu 
Phone: 305 237 3529 

 
North Florida College 
Lori Pleasant 
College Registrar 
pleasantl@nfc.edu 
Phone: 850-973-1603 

 
Northwest Florida State College 
Dr. Cristie Kedroski 
Senior Vice President 
kedroskc@nwfsc.edu 
Phone: 850-729-5210 

 

Sonja Quinn 
Associate Director of Academic Records and    

  Enrollment 
quinns1@nwfsc.edu 
850-729-6690 

 
Palm Beach State College 
Santrel Carries 
Interim Senior Associate Registrar   
carriess@palmbeachstate.edu 
Phone: 561-868-4238 

 
Pasco-Hernando State College 
Chris Bibbo 
Dean of Admissions and  
Enrollment Management 
bibboc@phsc.edu 
Phone: 727-816-3261 

 
Pensacola State College  
Stephanie Denmark Registrar,  
Student Records 
sdenmark@pensacolastate.edu 
Phone: 850-484-1600 
 
Polk State College 
Susan Morgan 
Director, Student Enrollment  
Services/Registrar 
smorgan@polk.edu 
Phone: 863-298-6820, Ext. 5021 

 
Santa Fe College 
Michael Hutley 
College Registrar 
michael.hutley@sfcollege.edu 
Phone: 352-395-4177 

 
Seminole State College 
Carlene McNeil 
Director, Curriculum, Credentialing,  
and Academic Scheduling/Articulation  
Officer   
mcneilc@seminolestate.edu 
Phone: 407-708-2683 
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Barbara Rodriguez-Lamas 
Director of Enrollment Services & Registrar   
lamasb@seminolestate.edu 
Phone: 407-708-2768 

 
South Florida State College 
Jonathan Stern 
Registrar 
jonathan.stern@southflorida.edu 
Phone: 863-784-7139 

 
St. Johns River State College 
Edward Jordan 
AVP for Academic Affairs  
edwardjordan@sjrstate.edu 
Phone: 386-312-4151 
 
Sarah Taylor 
Registrar 
SarahTaylor@sjrstate.edu 
Phone: (386) 312-4051 

 
St. Petersburg College 
Eva Christensen 
Director of Admissions & Records   
christensen.eva@spcollege.edu 
Phone: 727-341-3166 

 
Clara Solomon 
Assistant Director, Records   
solomon.clara@spcollege.edu 
Phone: 727-302-6896 
 
State College of Florida 
Billy Benton 
College Registrar 
bentonb@scf.edu 
Phone: 941-752-5383 

 
Heather Shehorn 
Assistant Dean, Institutional Effectiveness, 
Academic Administrator   
shehorn@scf.edu 
Phone: 941-408-1416 

 
 
 
 

Tallahassee Community College 
Christen Givens 
Dean of Enrollment Services 
christen.givens@tcc.fl.edu 
Phone: 850-201-8466 
 
Troy Mahler 
Director of Student Records 
Troy.mahler@tcc.fl.edu 
Phone: 850-201-8211 
 
Valencia College 
Cheryl Robinson 
Director, Office of Curriculum and Articulation   
crobinson@valenciacollege.edu 
Phone: 407-582-1373 

 
Dr. Jill Szentmiklosi 
Dean of Student Enrollment & Records 
jszentmiklosi@valenciacollege.edu 
Phone: 407-582-2743 

mailto:lamasb@seminolestate.edu
mailto:jonathan.stern@southflorida.edu
mailto:edwardjordan@sjrstate.edu
mailto:SarahTaylor@sjrstate.edu
mailto:christensen.eva@spcollege.edu
mailto:solomon.clara@spcollege.edu
mailto:bentonb@scf.edu
mailto:shehorn@scf.edu
mailto:christen.givens@tcc.fl.edu
mailto:Troy.mahler@tcc.fl.edu
mailto:crobinson@valenciacollege.edu
mailto:jszentmiklosi@valenciacollege.edu

	Broward College
	Chipola College
	College of Central Florida
	College of the Florida Keys
	Sheila Reyes
	Daytona State College
	Eastern Florida State College
	Florida Gateway College
	Florida Southwestern State College
	Florida State College at Jacksonville
	Gulf Coast State College
	Hillsborough Community College
	Indian River State College
	Miami-Dade College
	North Florida College
	Northwest Florida State College
	Palm Beach State College
	Pasco-Hernando State College
	Seminole State College
	South Florida State College
	St. Johns River State College
	St. Petersburg College
	State College of Florida
	Tallahassee Community College
	Valencia College

